

Peak PRo Excellence in PR Award

Given for: Noticeably outstanding PR practice by an individual or organization

Nomination Criteria:

- 1. The award can be presented to an individual or to a team
- 2. Nominee(s) is not required to be a member of PRSA, but the award is open to PRSA members
- 3. Nominee(s) may be recognized for any PR work that stands out as exceptionally effective, creative and/or inspiring
- 4. Nominee(s) must exhibit personal and professional qualities that make them role models for other PR practitioners

Nomination Process:

- 1. Any Pikes Peak Chapter member in good standing may make a nomination at any time of the year
- 2. The nomination must be made by completing the form on the second page of this document
- 3. The nomination must be submitted to the Pike Peak Chapter Awards Chair or to any member of the Pikes Peak Chapter Board
- 4. Award review/approval will be by majority vote of Pikes Peak Chapter Board members in attendance at the Board's regular monthly meeting

Award:

The recipient will receive a framed award certificate and will be featured in the Pikes Peak Chapter's website and social media channels.

Peak PRo Excellence in PR Award Nomination
Name of Nominee(s) – either an individual or a team:
Nominee(s)'s email address/phone number:
Describe the activity being nominated:
Date/Timeframe the recognized activity took place:
Media used for the nominated activity (print, social media, event, interviews, etc.):
Why should this activity be recognized?
Name of Nominator:
Nominator's Telephone Number:
Nominator's email Address:
Please send the completed application to Awards Chair at ilikepikespeakprsa@gmail.com
Or mail to: Pikes Peak Chapter of PRSA PO Box 2423 Colorado Springs, CO 80901
Or submit via hard copy to any Pikes Peak PRSA Board Member